SUCCESS
THROUGH
QUALITY
EKO CD
90 KW - 315 KW
EKOMAK_90-315_Leaflet_EN_6999970050.indd   1EKOMAK_90-315_Leaflet_EN_6999970050.indd   1 2020-05-26   11:34:232020-05-26   11:34:23

maximum package efficiency. Through continu-
ous investment in our competent R&D depart-
ment, ensures superior customer value by maxi-
mizing productivity.
EKOMAK_90-315_Leaflet_EN_6999970050.indd   3EKOMAK_90-315_Leaflet_EN_6999970050.indd   3 2020-05-26   11:34:342020-05-26   11:34:34
EKO CD - 90 KW - 315 KW
Kapasite 1 Bar ve 20C emiş sıcaklığında ISO1217 ED3, EK C-2010’YE göre ölçülmüştür.
MODEL FAD (m³/min) POWER
NOISE
LEVEL                                           CONNECTION
DIMENSIONS
(mm) WEIGHT
7 bar 8 bar 10 bar 13 bar kW/hp dB(A) size L x W x H (kg)
EKO90 16.3 16.3 14.5 11.8 90/125 76 G2“ 2259 x 1060 x 1594 1570
EKO110 22.9 22.4 19.5 15.8 110/150 79 G2“ 2255 x 1230 x 1600 1920
EKO132 25.3 23.8 21 18.1 132/180 78 DN80 2845 x 1750 x 1930 3300
EKO160 28.3 27 25.2 21.9 160/220 78 DN80 2845 x 1750 x 1930 3350
EKO200 34.2 32.8 30.2 27 200/270 79 DN100 3500 x 1750 x 1985 3850
EKO250 40.2 38.7 36.6 32.7 250/340 80 DN100 3500 x 1750 x 1985 4050
EKO250S 46.1 42.3 39.4 NA 250/340 80 DN125 4800 x 2150 x 2250 5895
EKO315 52.3 52.3 48.2 NA 315/422 82 DN150 5100 x 2150 x 2250 6380
MODEL FAD (m³/min) POWER
NOISE
LEVEL                                           CONNECTION
DIMENSIONS
(mm) WEIGHT
7 bar 8 bar 10 bar 13 bar kW/hp dB(A) size L x W x H (kg)
EKO90VST 15,1 15,1 13,4 11 90/125 76 G2" 2259X1060X1594 1650
EKO110VST 22,9 22,4 19,5 15,8 110/150 79 G2" 2455X1230X1600 2070
EKO132VST 25,3 23,8 21 18,1 132/180 78 DN80 2845X1750X1930 3580
EKO160VST 28,3 27 25,2 21,9 160/220 78 DN80 2845X1750X1930 3630
EKO200VST 34,2 32,8 30,2 27 200/270 79 DN100 3600X2100X2030 4160
EKO250VST 40,2 38,7 36,6 32,7 250/340 80 DN100 3600X2100X2030 4390
GRAPHS ON THE ES4000 ADVANCED
From now onwards, your compressor or dryer, will offer you more monitoring possibilities. The new ES4000 Advanced is
equipped with graph functionality on the screen of the compressor controller. Graphs on the ES4000 Advanced screen
will enable you to see in a glance how the comperssor has been operating in the configured timescale.